St Ann's J & I School Parent’s Survey July 2019

Please give us your views on the following questions TICK ONE BOX.
Leave it blank if you cannot answer. (Approximately 25% return)

Questions
Strongly Agree Disagree Strongly
Agree Disagree
My child enjoys school 77% 23%
St. Ann's keeps my child safe 67% 28% 5%
St. Ann’s informs me about my 69% 29% 2%
child's progress
My child makes enough 647% 33% 2%
progress at St. Ann's.
Teaching is good at St. Ann's 74% 24% 2%
St. Ann’s supports me to 647% 31% 2% 2%
support my child
5t Ann's meets my child's needs | 63% 36%
St. Ann's helps my child to have | 53% 47%
a healthy lifestyle
My child likes P.E at St. Ann's 61% 37% 2%
My child has the opportunity to | 52% 467% 2%
be involved in physical activities
St .Ann’s helps my child get 607% 38% 2%
ready to move into their next
class.
The school deals effectively 57% 41% 2%
with unacceptable behaviour
The headteachers and senior 71% 27% 2%
staff do a good job
Overall T am happy with my 63% 35% 2%
child's experience at school
Conclusions

We need to communicate more effectively with what activities related to health and well-
being are being implemented at St. Ann's.

We need to re-issue the flowchart for dealing with inappropriate behaviour so that all staff
communicate consistently with parents.

Thank you for your time.




